
 

 

	 	

	

 

	

 

 

New Arrivals  
 

July 2017 

Library	&	Information	Services	

 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 1 

 
    1  Anbari, Frank T                                             
         Q and As for the PMBOK guide / Anbari, Frank T.--5th ed.- 
         Newtown Square: Project Management Institute, 2013.  vi,  
         307 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781935589853.                                     
         658.404           43570(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** PMBOK guide; Project management; Examinations-         
         Questions                                                 
                                                                   
    2  Armstrong, Michael                                          
         Armstrong on reinventing performance management: building 
         a culture of continuous improvement / Armstrong, Michael. 
         -- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  vii, 224 p.              
         ISBN : 9780749478117.                                     
         658.312           43523                                   
                                                                   
         ** Armstrong; Performance management; Personnel           
         management                                                
                                                                   
    3  Atasu, Atalay                                               
         Environmentally responsible supply chains / Atasu, Atalay 
         -- Cham: Springer, 2016.  xxvi, 360 p.                    
         ISBN : 9783319300924.                                     
         658.5           43628                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management; Production management         
                                                                   
    4  Auster, Ellen R                                             
         Stragility: excelling at strategic changes / Auster,      
         Ellen R.-- Toronto: University of Toronto Press, 2016.    
         xii, 156 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781442648050.                                     
         658.406           43614                                   
                                                                   
         ** Stragility; Excelling; Strategic changes;              
         Organizational change                                     
                                                                   
    5  Bajaj, Ujjwal                                               
         India at a glance 2017 / Bajaj, Ujjwal.-- New Delhi: New  
         Vishal Publication, 2017.  288 p.                         
         954.05           43590                                    
                                                                   
         ** India-Glance    



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 2 

                                        
                                                                   
    6  Barad, Karen Michelle                                       
         Meeting the universe halfway: quantum physics and the     
         entanglement of matter and meaning / Barad, Karen         
         Michelle.-- Durham: Duke University Press, 2007.  xiii,   
         524 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780822339175.                                     
         530.01           43580                                    
 
         ** Meeting-Universe halfway; Quantum physics;             
         Entanglement  Philosophy                                  
                                                                   
    7  Basov, Suren                                                
         Microeconomics with spreadsheets / Basov, Suren.--        
         Singapore: World Scientific Publishing, 2017.  xiii, 187.                                                         
         ISBN : 9789813173951.                                     
         338.5           43503                                     
                                                                   
         ** Microeconomics; Spreadsheets                           
                                                                   
    8  Bedi, Kanishka                                              
         Production and operations management / Bedi, Kanishka.--  
         3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.       
         xxii, 680 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780198072096.                                     
         658.5           43550; CD43550(Ref.)                      
                                                                   
         ** Production; Operations management                      
                                                                   
    9  Bellac, Mathieu Le                                          
         Deep dive into financial models: modeling risk and        
         uncertainty / Bellac, Mathieu Le.-- New Jersey: World     
         Scientific, 2017.  xi, 219 p.                             
         ISBN : 9789813142107.                                     
         332.015195           43498                                
                                                                   
         ** Financial models; Modeling risk; Mathematical models   
                                                                   
   10  Beng, Chew Soon                                             
         Labour economics and public policy: managing the labour   
         markets for competitiveness / Beng, Chew Soon.--          
         Singapore: World Scientific, 2017.  xv, 259 p.            
         ISBN : 9789813149809.                                     
         331           43519                                       



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 3 

                                                                   
         ** Labour economics; Public policy; Labour markets; Competitiveness                                           
                                                                   
   11  Berg, Hendrik Van den                                       
         Economic growth and development / Berg, Hendrik Van den.- 
         3rd ed.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2017.  xiii, 908.                                                         
         ISBN : 9789814733335.                                     
         338.9           43557                                     
                                                                   
         ** Economic growth; Economic development                  
                                                                   
   12  Beule, Filip De                                             
         Globalization of Indian industries: productivity, exports 
         and investment / Beule, Filip De.-- Singapore: Springer,  
         2016.  xiv, 210 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9789811000829.                                     
         338.954           43619                                   
                                                                   
         ** Globalization; Indian industries; Productivity         
 
   13  Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar                                  
         HR analytics understanding theories and applications /    
         Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  ix, 215 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789386062710.                                     
         658.47           43535                                    
                                                                   
         ** HR analytics; Analytics                                
                                                                   
   14  Bierman, Harold                                             
         Case studies for corporate finance: from A Anheuser to Z  
         Zyps: 2 volume set / Bierman, Harold.-- New Jersey: World 
         Scientific, 2017.  xiii, 738 p.                           
         2 Volume set.                                             
         ISBN : 9789814667272.                                     
         658.152           43509-43510(Ref.)                       
                                                                   
         ** Case studies; Corporate finance; Corporations          
                                                                   
   15  Bingham, Tony                                               
         The new social learning: connect collaborate work /       
         Bingham, Tony.--2nd ed.-- Alexandria: ATD Press, 2015.    
         xv, 334 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9781562869960.                                     
         302.23           43496(Out)                               
                                                                   



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 4 

         ** Social learning; Collaborate work; Online-Social       
         networks; Mass media; Media                               
                                                                   
 
   16  Bissonette, Michael M                                       
         Project risk management: a practical implementation       
         approach / Bissonette, Michael M.-- Newtown Square:       
         Project Management Institute, 2016.  xix, 279 p.          
         ISBN : 9781628251159.                                     
         658.404           43566                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project risk management; Project management            
                                                                   
   17  Brick, Ivan E                                               
         Lecture notes in introduction to corporate finance /      
         Brick, Ivan E.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2017.  ix, 
         254 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789813149892.                                     
         658.152           43506                                   
                                                                   
         ** Lecture notes; Corporate finance                       
                                                                   
   18  Brock, George                                               
         The right to be forgotten: privacy and the media in the   
         digital age / Brock, George.-- London: I B Tauris, 2016.  
         vii, 118 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9781784535926.                                     
         302.23           43528                                    
                                                                   
         ** Forgotten; Media; Digital age                          
 
   19  Burke, Ronald J                                             
         The sandwich generation: caring for oneself and others at 
         home and at work / Burke, Ronald J.-- Cheltenham: Edward  
         Elgar Publishing, 2017.  xii, 281 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781785364952.                                     
         305.2           43588(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Sandwich generation; Middle aged women; Family         
         relationships; Women                                      
                     
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 5 

                                               
   20  Calin, Ovidiu                                               
         Deterministic and stochastic topics in computational      
         finance / Calin, Ovidiu.-- Singapore: World Scientific,   
         2017.  xix, 461 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9789813203082.                                     
         332.0151922           43499                               
                                                                   
         ** Deterministic; Stochastic; Computational finance       
                                                                   
   21  Camillus, John C                                            
         Wicked strategies: how companies conquer complexity and   
         confound competitors / Camillus, John C.-- Toronto:       
         University of Toronto Press, 2016.  xiv, 186 p.           
         ISBN : 9781442650558.                                     
         658.4012           43525                                  
                                                                   
         ** Wicked strategies; Strategic planning; Companies-      
         Conquer complexity                                        
                                                                   
   22  Canfield, Jack                                              
         The success principles: how to get from where you are to  
         where you want to be / Canfield, Jack.-- Noida:           
         HarperCollins, 2016.  xxxiii, 473 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780007301676.                                     
         650.1           43489                                     
                                                                   
         ** Success-Principles                                     
                                                                   
   23  Caporarello, Leonardo                                       
         Digitally supported innovation a multi-disciplinary view  
         on enterprise, public sector and user innovation /        
         Caporarello, Leonardo.-- Cham: Springer, 2016.  vii, 312.                                                         
         ISBN : 9783319402642.                                     
         658.4038           43624                                  
                                                                   
         ** Digitally supported-Innovation; Management information systems                                                   
                                                                   
   24  Carah, Nicholas                                             
         Media and society: production, content and participation  
         / Carah, Nicholas.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xii, 336 p.  
         ISBN : 9781446267691.                                     
         302.23           43629                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media; Society; Production; Mass media                 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 6 

 
   25  Catapano, Peter                                             
         The stone reader modern philosophy in 133 arguments /     
         Catapano, Peter.-- New York: Liveright Publishing, 2016.  
         xxii, 794 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781631490712.                                     
         190           43530                                       
                                                                   
         ** Stone reader; Modern philosophy                        
                                                                   
   26  Chakrabarti, Anjan                                          
         The Indian economy in transition: globalization,          
         capitalism and development / Chakrabarti, Anjan.-- Delhi: 
         Cambridge University Press, 2016.  xx, 422 p.             
         ISBN : 9781107076112.                                     
         330.954           43488                                   
                                                                   
         ** Indian economy; Economic development; Globalization;   
         Capitalism                                                
                                                                   
   27  Chen, Deming                                                
         Economic crisis and rule reconstruction / Chen, Deming.-- 
         Singapore: World Scientific Publishing, 2017.  xxi, 600 p 
         ISBN : 9789814740944.                                     
         382           43500                                       
                                                                   
         ** Economic crisis; Reconstruction; International         
         economic relations                                        
                                                                   
   28  Choi, Tsan-Ming                                             
         Service supply chain systems: a systems engineering       
         approach / Choi, Tsan-Ming.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016 
         xiv, 154 p.                                               
         ISBN : 978113802829.                                      
         658.7           43574                                     
                                                                   
         ** Service-Supply chain systems; Supply chain management  
                                                                   
   29  Christensen, Bent Jesper                                    
         Globalization: strategies and effects / Christensen, Bent 
         Jesper.-- Heidelberg: Springer, 2017.  xiii, 617 p.       
         ISBN : 9783662495001.                                     
         337           43610                                       
                                                                   
         ** Globalization                                          



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 7 

                                                                   
   30  Clews, R J                                                  
         Project finance for the international petroleum industry  
         / Clews, R J.-- London: Academic Press, 2016.  xi, 402 p. 
         ISBN : 9780128001585.                                     
         338.23           43601                                    
                                                                   
         ** Project finance; Petroleum industry                    
                                                                   
   31  Couto, Vinay                                                
         Fit for growth: a guide to strategic cost cutting,        
         restructuring and renewal / Couto, Vinay.-- New Jersey:   
         John Wiley, 2017.  xi, 275 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781119268536.                                     
         658.1552           43609(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Cost cutting                                           
                                                                   
   32  Covili, Jared J                                             
         Going Google: powerful tools for 21st century learning /  
         Covili, Jared J.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xiii, 219 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781506325286.                                     
         371.334           43631(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Google; Google-Powerful tools; Internet education      
                                                                   
   33  Decuir-Gunby, Jessica T                                     
         Developing a mixed methods proposal: a practical guide    
         for beginning researchers / Decuir-Gunby, Jessica T.--    
         New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxv, 260 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781483365787.                                     
         001.4           43632                                     
                                                                   
         ** Mixed methods-Proposal; Mixed methods-Research         
                                                                   
   34  Delhi Information Bureau                                    
         Directory on senior executives of public sector           
         undertakings 2016 / Delhi Information Bureau.--19th ed.-- 
         New Delhi: Delhi Information Bureau, 2016.  xix, 472 p.   
         ISBN : 9788188274413.                                     
         658.4025           43578(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** Directory; Senior executives; Public sector;           
         Executives              
                                   



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 8 

                                                                   
   35  Derman, Emanuel                                             
         The volatility smile / Derman, Emanuel.-- New York: John  
         Wiley, 2016.  xv, 512 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781118959169.                                     
         332.632           43591                                   
                                                                   
         ** Securities-Valuation; Finance-Mathematics; Options-    
         Mathematics                                               
 
                                                                   
   36  Devlin, Kimberly                                            
         Customer service training / Devlin, Kimberly.--           
         Alexandria: ATD Press, 2015.  xviii, 207 p.               
         ISBN : 9781562869687.                                     
         658.812           43561(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Customer service-Training; Customer                    
 
                                                                   
   37  Dubina, I N                                                 
         Creativity, innovation and entrepreneurship across        
         cultures: theory and practices / Dubina, I N.-- New York: 
         Springer, 2016.  xvi, 163 p.                              
         ISBN : 9781493932603.                                     
         658.421           43621                                   
                                                                   
         ** Creativity; Innovation; Entrepreneurship; Across       
         cultures                                                  
 
 
   38  Eslinger, Tom                                               
         Mobile magic: the Saatchi and Saatchi guide to mobile     
         marketing / Eslinger, Tom.-- Hoboken: Wiley, 2016.  xv,   
         234 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781118828427.                                     
         658.872           43596                                   
                                                                   
         ** Mobile magic; Saatchi guide; Mobile marketing;         
         Internet marketing                                        
 
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 9 

                                                                   
   39  Ferdinand, Jan-Peter                                        
         The decentralized and networked future of value creation: 
         3D printing and its implications for society, industry    
         and s / Ferdinand, Jan-Peter.-- Cham: Springer, 2016.     
         ISBN : 9783319316840.                                     
         658.4038           43623                                  
                                                                   
         ** Decentralized; Networked future; Value creation;       
         Management information systems                            
                                                                   
   40  Fisher, Roger                                               
         Getting ready to negotiate: the getting to yes workbook / 
         Fisher, Roger.-- New York: Penguin Books, 1995.  ix, 174 p.                                                         
         A step by step guide to preparing for any negotiation.    
         ISBN : 9780140235319.                                     
         658.4052           43709(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Negotiate; Workbook; Negotiation                       
                                                                   
   41  Flick, Uwe                                                  
         Introducing research methodology / Flick, Uwe.--2nd ed.-- 
         New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxii, 295 p.                      
         ISBN : 9789386062901.                                     
         001.42           43534                                    
                                                                   
         ** Research methodology                                   
                                                                   
   42  Flick, Uwe                                                  
         An introduction to qualitative research / Flick, Uwe.--   
         5th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xxvii, 587 p.           
         ISBN : 9789386062741.                                     
         001.4           43533                                     
                                                                   
         ** Qualitative research; Research                         
                                                                   
   43  Freedma, Des                                                
         Strategies for media reform: international perspectives / 
         Freedma, Des.-- New York: Fordham University Press, 2016. 
         xiv, 343 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780823271658.                                     
         302.23           43529                                    
                                                                   
         ** Media reform; Mass media; Media                        
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 10 

                                                                   
   44  Friendly, Michael                                           
         Discrete data analysis with R: visualization and modeling 
         techniques for categorical and count data / Friendly,     
         Michael.-- London: CRC Press, 2016.  xvii, 544 p.         
         ISBN : 9781498725835.                                     
         658.47(R)           43531                                 
                                                                   
         ** Data analysis; R; Analysis; Big data                   
                                                                   
   45  Gan, Christopher                                            
         Microfinance in Asia / Gan, Christopher.-- New Jersey:    
         World Scientific, 2017.  xvii, 371 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789813147942.                                     
         332           43512                                       
                                                                   
         ** Microfinance                                                                                                          
 
   46  Ganesh, K                                                   
         Resource allocation problems in supply chains / Ganesh, K 
         -- Bingley: Emerald Group Publishing, 2015.  xxii, 174 p. 
         ISBN : 9781785603990.                                     
         658.7           43497                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management                                
                                                                   
   47  Garzella, Stefano                                           
         Synergy value and strategic management: inside the black  
         box of mergers and acquisitions / Garzella, Stefano.--    
         Cham: Springer, 2017.  viii, 91 p.                        
         ISBN : 9783319406695.                                     
         658.16           43625                                    
                                                                   
         ** Synergy value; Strategic management; Black box;        
         Mergers and acquisitions                                  
                                                                   
   48  Ghate, Chetan                                               
         The oxford handbook of the Indian economy / Ghate, Chetan 
         -- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.  xii, 958 p. 
         ISBN : 9780199474707.                                     
         330.954           43551(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Indian economy                               
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 11 

                                                                   
   49  Ghose, Vijay                                                
         Limca book of records 2017 / Ghose, Vijay.-- New Delhi:   
         Ajanta Offset & Packagings, 2017.  320 p.                 
         ISBN : 9789382867241.                                     
         050           43585(Ref.)                                 
                                                                   
         ** Limca; Limca-Book records                              
                                                                   
   50  Gielda, Steve                                               
         Premeditated selling: tools for developing the right      
         strategy for every opportunity / Gielda, Steve.--         
         Alexandria: ASTD Press, 2012.  ix, 170 p.                 
         ISBN : 9781562868444.                                     
         658.85           43495(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Premeditated selling; Sales management; Selling        
 
   51  Goldstein, Morris                                           
         Trade, currencies and finance / Goldstein, Morris.--      
         Singapore: World Scientific, 2017.  xx, 750 p.            
         ISBN : 9789814749572.                                     
         332.042           43514                                   
                                                                   
         ** Trade; Currencies; Foreign exchange                    
                                                                   
   52  Gonzalez-Rivera, Gloria                                     
         Forecasting for economics and business / Gonzalez-Rivera, 
         Gloria.-- London: Routledge, 2013.  xxii, 490 p.          
         ISBN : 9780131474932.                                     
         338.544           43559                                   
                                                                   
         ** Forecasting; Economics                                 
                                                                   
   53  Government of India                                         
         Economic survey 2014-15: 2 volume set / Government of     
         India.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2015.        
         2 volume set.                                             
         ISBN : 9780199460182.                                     
         330.954           43582-43583(Ref.)                       
                                                                   
         ** Economic survey                                        
              
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 12 

                                                      
   54  Government of India                                         
         India 2017: a reference annual / Government of India.--   
         New Delhi: Publications Division, 2017.  992 p.           
         ISBN : 9788123023281.                                     
         954.05           43542(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** India 2017; Reference annual                           
                                                                   
   55  Greengard, Samuel                                           
         The internet of things / Greengard, Samuel.-- Cambridge:  
         MIT Press, 2015.  xviii, 210 p.                           
         ISBN : 9780262527736.                                     
         658.872           43505(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Internet; Embedded computer systems                    
 
   56  Grenny, Joseph                                              
         Influencer: the new science of leading change / Grenny,   
         Joseph.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill Education, 2017 
         xi, 318 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9781259098536.                                     
         153.85           43515                                    
                                                                   
         ** Influencer; Science; Leading change                    
                                                                   
   57  Heck, Ronald H                                              
         An introduction to multilevel modeling techniques: MLM    
         and SEM approaches using Mplus / Heck, Ronald H.--3rd ed. 
         -- New York: Routledge, 2015.  xviii, 440 p.              
         ISBN : 9781848725522.                                     
         001.42(SR)           43572                                
                                                                   
         ** Quantitative methodology; Research methodology; Social research                                                  
                                                                   
   58  Hedeman, John                                               
         Voices from subsistence marketplaces / Hedeman, John.--   
         London: Createspace Independent Publishing Platform, 2017 
         153 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781543195989.                                     
         651.5042           43571                                  
                                                                   
         ** Voices; Subsistence marketplaces                       
 
                                                                  



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 13 

   59  Hobbs, J Brian                                              
         The project management office PMO: a quest for            
         understanding / Hobbs, J Brian.-- Newtown Square: Project 
         Management Institute, 2010.  xvi, 196 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781933890975.                                     
         658.404           43567                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management office; PMO; Project management     
                                                                   
   60  Holbrook, Morris B                                          
         Legends in consumer behavior: 15 volumes set / Holbrook,  
         Morris B.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.           
         (Series Editor: Jagdish N Sheth).                         
         15 volumes set.                                           
         ISBN : 9788132118602.                                     
         658.8342           43639-43653(Ref.)                      
                                                                   
         ** Consumer behavior                                      
                                                                   
   61  Howell, Kerry E                                             
         Corporate governance in Africa: assessing implementation  
         and ethical perspectives / Howell, Kerry E.-- London:     
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xvii, 265 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781137566997.                                     
         658.4           43626                                     
                                                                   
         ** Corporate governance                                   
                                                                   
   62  Hunt, Shelby D                                              
         Legends in marketing: 10 volumes set / Hunt, Shelby D.--  
         New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2011.                       
         (Series editor: Jagdish N Sheth).                         
         10 Volumes set.                                           
         ISBN : 9788132105206.                                     
         920           43654-43663(Ref.)                           
                                                                   
         ** Legends-Marketing; Biography                           
                                                                   
   63  Inch, Edward S                                              
         Critical thinking and communication: the use of reason in 
         argument / Inch, Edward S.--6th ed.: Pearson, 2016.  xiv, 363 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9788131763346.                                     
         153.4           C1626(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Critical thinking-Communication                        



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 14 

 
   64  Inch, Edward S                                              
         Critical thinking and communication: the use of reason in 
         argument / Inch, Edward S.-- Boston: Pearson, 2015.  408 p.                                                         
         ISBN : 9781292058825.                                     
         153.4           41733(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Critical thinking; Interpersonal communication;        
         Reasoning                                                 
                                                                   
   65  Jackson, Duncan J R                                         
         Principles of applied research methods / Jackson, Duncan  
         J R.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  viii, 567 p.               
         ISBN : 9781526403216.                                     
         001.42           43630                                    
                                                                   
         ** Research methods; Research methodology                 
                                                                   
   66  James, Tom                                                  
         Commodity market trading and investment: a practitioners  
         guide to the markets / James, Tom.-- New York: Palgrave   
         Macmillan, 2017.  xiv, 244 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781137432803.                                     
         332.644           43508                                   
                                                                   
         ** Commodity market-Trading; Investment; Commodity        
         exchanges                                                 
                                                                   
   67  Jarrow, Robert A                                            
         The economic foundations of risk management: theory,      
         practice and applications / Jarrow, Robert A.-- New       
         Jersey: World Scientific, 2017.  xvi, 189 p.              
         ISBN : 9789813149960.                                     
         658.155           43501                                   
                                                                   
         ** Economic foundations; Risk management; Financial risk  
         management                                                
                                                                   
   68  Jones, Charles I                                            
         Macroeconomics / Jones, Charles I.--4th ed.-- New York: W 
         W Norton & Company, 2018.  xxiii, 616 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780393603767.                                     
         339           43526                                       
                                                                   
         ** Macroeconomics; Economics                              



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 15 

                                                                   
   69  Kagel, John H                                               
         The handbook of experimental economics / Kagel, John H.-- 
         Princeton: Oxford Princeton University, 2015.  xix, 747 p 
         ISBN : 9780691139999.                                     
         330.0724           43524(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** Handbook; Experimental economics                       
                                                                   
   70  Karam, Amy                                                  
         The China factor leveraging emerging business strategies  
         to compete, grow and win in the new global economy /      
         Karam, Amy.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2016.  xvi, 285 p.  
         ISBN : 9781119274018.                                     
         658.84           43615                                    
                                                                   
         ** Emerging business strategies; Export marketing; Global 
         economy                                                   
                                                                   
   71  Karlsson, Christer                                          
         Research method for operations management / Karlsson,     
         Christer.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2016.  xiv, 336 p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781138945425.                                     
         001.42           43597                                    
                                                                   
         ** Research method; Operations management                 
                                                                   
   72  Kostera, Monika                                             
         Dignity and the organization / Kostera, Monika.-- London: 
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2017.  xv, 260 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781137555618.                                     
         302.35           43622                                    
                                                                   
         ** Dignity; Organization; Personnel management            
                                                                   
   73  Kothari, Rajesh                                             
         Financial management: a contemporary approach / Kothari,  
         Rajesh.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2017.  xix, 709 p.             
         ISBN : 9789351508212.                                     
         658.15           43538                                    
                                                                   
         ** Financial management; Contemporary approach            
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 16 

                                                                   
   74  Kuriyan, Priya                                              
         Scholastic yearbook 2017 / Kuriyan, Priya.-- New Delhi:   
         Scholastic, 2017.  279 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9789386106704.                                     
         954.05           43547(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Scholastic yearbook; Yearbook                          
                                                                   
   75  Laasch, Oliver                                              
         Responsible business: the textbook for management         
         learning, competence and innovation / Laasch, Oliver.--   
         Sheffield: Greenleaf Publishing, 2016.  xvii, 428 p.      
         ISBN : 9781783535057.                                     
         658.408           43602(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Responsible business; Sustainable development;         
         Management learning                                       
                                                                   
   76  Levy, Steven                                                
         In the plex: how Google thinks, works and shapes our      
         lives / Levy, Steven.-- London: Simon & Schuster, 2011.   
         v, 424 p.                                                 
         ISBN : 9781416596585.                                     
         338.7           43494                                     
                                                                   
         ** Plex; Google thinks; Internet industry; Google         
 
   77  Lindell, James T                                            
         Controller as business manager / Lindell, James T.-- New  
         Delhi: John Wiley, 2016.  xviii, 312 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781940235639.                                     
         658.4           43593                                     
                                                                   
         ** Controller-Business manager; Business manager          
                                                                   
   78  Liu, Shang-Jyh                                              
         Patent portfolio deployment: bridging the R and D patent  
         and product markets / Liu, Shang-Jyh.-- New Jersey: World 
         Scientific, 2017.  viii, 262 p.                           
         ISBN : 9789813142435.                                     
         346.048           43613                                   
                                                                   
         ** Patent-Portfolio deployment; Bridging; Patent laws;    
         Legislation                                               



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 17 

                                                                   
   79  Maital, Shlomo                                              
         Innovate your innovation process: 100 proven tools /      
         Maital, Shlomo.-- Singapore: World Scientific Publishing, 
         2016.  xvii, 180 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9789814759946.                                     
         658.4063           43502                                  
                                                                   
         ** Innovate; Innovation process; Technological            
         innovations  Electronic books; Innovation                 
                                                                   
   80  Malhotra, Deepak                                            
         Negotiation genius: how to overcome obstacles and achieve 
         brilliant results at the bargaining table and beyond /    
         Malhotra, Deepak.-- New York: Bantam Dell, 2008.  343 p.  
         ISBN : 9780553384116.                                     
         658.4052           43707(Out); 43708                      
                                                                   
         ** Negotiation; Genius; Achieve-Brilliant results         
                                                                   
   81  Markandya, Anil                                             
         Climate finance: theory and practice / Markandya, Anil.-- 
         New Jersey: World Scientific Publishing, 2017.  vii, 365p.                                                         
         ISBN : 9789814641807.                                     
         363.73           43520                                    
                                                                   
         ** Climate finance; Environmental protection; Climatic changes                                                   
                                                                   
   82  Market House Books                                          
         A dictionary of business and management / Market House    
         Books.--5th ed.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2009.  
         598 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780199234899.                                     
         658           43548(Ref.)                                 
                                                                   
         ** Dictionary; Business; Management                       
 
   83  Marr, Bernard                                               
         Data strategy: how to profit from a world of big data,    
         analytics and the internet of things / Marr, Bernard.--   
         New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2017.  ix, 186 p.                  
         ISBN : 9780749479855.                                     
         658.47(BD)           43607                                
                                                                   
         ** Data strategy; Big data; Analytics                     



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 18 

                                                                   
   84  Mathew, Mammen                                              
         Manorama yearbook 2017 / Mathew, Mammen.-- Kottayam:      
         Malayala Manorama Press, 2017.  1039 p.                   
         ISBN : 9789386025203.                                     
         954.05           43543(Ref.); CD43543(Ref.)               
                                                                   
         ** Manorama yearbook; Yearbook                            
                                                                   
   85  McGann, James G                                             
         The fifth estate: think tanks, public policy and          
         governance / McGann, James G.-- Washington: Brookings     
         Institution Press, 2016.  ix, 230 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780818728306.                                     
         320.6           43616                                     
                                                                   
         ** Fifth estate; Think tanks; Public policy; Government   
         consultants                                                                                                                
 
   86  Mehrishi, Rajiv                                             
         India 2017 yearbook / Mehrishi, Rajiv.-- Chennai: McGraw  
         Hill Education, 2017.                                     
         ISBN : 9789352605682.                                     
         954.05           43579(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** India yearbook; Yearbook                               
                                                                   
   87  Meziani, A Seddik                                           
         Exchange-traded funds: investment practices and tactical  
         approaches / Meziani, A Seddik.-- London: Palgrave        
         Macmillan, 2016.  xxvi, 406 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781137390943.                                     
         332.6327           43513                                  
                                                                   
         ** Exchange trade-Funds; Investment practices; Capital    
         investments                                               
                                                                   
   88  Mezrich, Ben                                                
         The accidental billionaires: the founding of Facebook a   
         tale of sex, money, genius and betrayal / Mezrich, Ben.-- 
         New York: Anchor Books, 2010.  viii, 260 p.               
         ISBN : 9780307740984.                                     
         658.872           43493                                   
                                                                   
         ** Accidental billionaires; Facebook; Mark Zuckerberg     



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 19 

                                                                   
   89  Ministry of Finance                                         
         Economic survey 2015-16: 2 volume set / Ministry of       
         Finance.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2016.      
         2 volume set.                                             
         ISBN : 9780199469284.                                     
         330.954           43539-43540(Ref.)                       
                                                                   
         ** Economic survey; Economic policy                       
                                                                   
   90  Ministry of Finance                                         
         Economic survey 2016-17 / Ministry of Finance.-- New      
         Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.  xvi, 319 p.        
         ISBN : 9780199477661.                                     
         330.954           43541(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** Economic survey; Economic policy                       
 
   91  Mohapatra, Sanjay                                           
         Software project management / Mohapatra, Sanjay.-- New    
         Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2011.  xv, 349 p.                
         ISBN : 9788131514849.                                     
         005.1           43558                                     
                                                                   
         ** Software project management; Information technology;   
         Software engineering                                      
                                                                   
   92  Molenaar, Cor                                               
         Why customers would rather have a smartphone than a car:  
         relationship retailing as an opportunity / Molenaar, Cor. 
         -- Burlington: VT Gower Pub, 2015.  208 p.                
         ISBN : 9781472466563.                                     
         658.8342           43576                                  
                                                                   
         ** Consumer behavior; Customer relations; Electronic      
         commerce; Smartphone                                      
                                                                  
   93  Mullahy, Catherine M                                        
         The case manager's handbook / Mullahy, Catherine M.--6th  
         ed.-- New York: Jones & Bartlett Learning, 2017.  xxi,    
         746 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781284102406.                                     
         362.11           43562(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Case manager; Handbook; Case management services; Hospitals                                                                                                                  



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 20 

   94  Ness, Daniel                                                
         International education: an encyclopedia of contemporary  
         issues and systems: 2 volume set / Ness, Daniel.-- New    
         York: Routledge, 2013.                                    
         2 volume set.                                             
         ISBN : 9781138226098.                                     
         370.3           43599(Ref.); 43600                        
                                                                   
         ** International education; Contemporary issues;          
         Encyclopedia                                              
 
   95  Nguyen, Tho H                                               
         Leaders and innovators: how data-driven organizations are 
         winning with analytics / Nguyen, Tho H.-- New Jersey:     
         John Wiley, 2016.  xxvii, 212 p.                          
         ISBN : 9781119232575.                                     
         658.47(A)           43594(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** Leaders; Innovators; Decision making; Statistical      
         methods; Analytics                                        
                                                                   
   96  O'Reilly, Charles A                                         
         Lead and disrupt: how to solve the innovator's dilemma /  
         O'Reilly, Charles A.-- Stanford: Stanford Business Books, 
         2016.  xii, 262 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780804798655.                                     
         658.4063           43532                                  
                                                                   
         ** Innovations; Administration; Innovator; Lead disrupt   
                                                                   
   97  Parikshit, Jayant                                           
         2017 Yearbook / Parikshit, Jayant.-- New Delhi: Eolas     
         Edutech, 2017.  269 p.                                    
         954.05           43584(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Yearbook                                               
                                                                   
   98  Parker, David                                               
         International valuation standards: a guide to the         
         valuation of real property assets / Parker, David.--      
         Chichester: Wiley Blackwell, 2016.  xx, 243 p.            
         ISBN : 9781118329368.                                     
         658.15(V)           43592                                 
                                                                   
         ** International valuation standards; Valuation; Real property                                                  



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 21 

                                                                   
   99  Perkin, Neil                                                
         Building the agile business through digital               
         transformation / Perkin, Neil.-- New York: Kogan Page, 2017.  ix, 275 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9780749480394.                                     
         658.406           43606                                   
                                                                   
         ** Building-Agile business; Digital transformation;       
         Business enterprises; Technological innovations           
 
  100  Prisman, Eliezer Z                                          
         Lecture notes in fixed income fundamentals / Prisman,     
         Eliezer Z.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2015.  xv, 252p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9789813149762.                                     
         332.63           43507                                    
                                                                   
         ** Lecture notes; Fixed income; Securities                
                                                                 
  101  Project Management Institute                                
         Business analysis for practitioners / Project Management  
         Institute.-- Newtown Square: Project Management Institute 
         , 2015.  xix, 206 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9781628250695.                                     
         658.401           43563                                   
 
         ** Business analysis; Practitioners; Project management   
                                                                   
  102  Project Management Institute                                
         Organizational project management maturity model OPM3:    
         knowledge foundation / Project Management Institute.--3rd 
         ed.-- Newtown Square: Project Management Institute, 2013. 
         xi, 246 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9781935589709.                                     
         658.404           43569                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational project management; Maturity model;     
         Project management                                        
                                                                   
  103  Project Management Institute                                
         Requirements management: a practice guide / Project       
         Management Institute.-- Newtown Square: Project           
         Management Institute, 2016.  ix, 82 p. ISBN : 9781628250893.                                     
         658.404           43564                                   
                                                                   
         ** Requirements management; Project management            



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 22 

                                                                   
  104  Project Management Institute                                
         The standard for portfolio management / Project           
         Management Institute.--3rd ed.-- Newtown Square: Project  
         Management Institute, 2014.  xii, 189 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781935589693.                                     
         658.404           43568                                   
                                                                   
         ** Portfolio management; Project management               
                                                                   
  105  Puff, Helmut                                                
         Cultures of communication: theologies of media in early   
         modern Europe and beyond / Puff, Helmut.-- Toronto:       
         University of Toronto Press, 2017.  ix, 255 p.            
         ISBN : 9781442630376.                                     
         302.23           43527                                    
                                                                   
         ** Cultures communication; Mass media; Intercultural      
         communication; Europe; Media                              
                                                                   
  106  Raj, Vivek S                                                
         Understanding the foreign policy of India: of             
         yesteryears, present and years to come / Raj, Vivek S.--  
         5th ed.-- New Delhi: Civil Services Times, 2017.  608 p.  
         327.54           43589                                    
                                                                   
         ** Foreign policy-India                                   
                                                                   
  107  Ranjan, Rajesh                                              
         Current affairs: yearly 2017 / Ranjan, Rajesh.-- New      
         Delhi: Arihant Media Promoters, 2017.  320 p.             
         954.05           43581(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Current affairs; Yearbook                              
 
  108  Rogers, David L                                             
         The digital transformation playbook rethink your business 
         for the digital age / Rogers, David L.-- New York:        
         Columbia Business School Publishing, 2016.  xi, 278 p.    
         ISBN : 9780231175449.                                     
         658.4062           43687(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Digital transformation-Playbook; Digital age;          
         Information technology; Innovation                        
                                                                   



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 23 

 
  109  Rogers, David L                                             
         The network is your customer: five strategies to thrive   
         in a digital world / Rogers, David L.-- London: Yale      
         University Press, 2013.  xx, 312 p.                       
         ISBN : 9780300188295.                                     
         658.812           43686(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Network; Strategies; Customer relations; Social        
         networks; Digital world                                   
 
 
  110  Roman, Jan R M                                              
         Analytical finance: volume 1 the mathematics of equity    
         derivatives, markets, risk and valuation / Roman, Jan R M 
         -- Cham: Springer International Publishing, 2017.  xxvii, 
         492 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9783319340265.                                     
         332.0151           43511                                  
                                                                   
         ** Analytical finance; Mathematics; Equity; Derivatives   
 
 
  111  Rose, Doug                                                  
         Leading agile teams / Rose, Doug.-- Newtown Square:       
         Project Management Institute, 2015.  xii, 209 p.          
         ISBN : 9781628250923.                                     
         658.4022           43565                                  
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change; Project management; Teams-      
         Workplace                                                 
 
  112  Scaramucci, Anthony                                         
         Hopping over the rabbit hole: how entrepreneurs turn      
         failure into success / Scaramucci, Anthony.-- New Jersey: 
         John Wiley, 2016.  xii, 196 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781119116332.                                     
         658.421           43612                                   
                                                                   
         ** Hopping over; Rabbit hole; Entrepreneurship; Business  
         failures                                                  
 
 
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 24 

                                                                   
  113  Schwarz, Roger                                              
         The skilled facilitator: a comprehensive resource for     
         consultants, facilitators, coaches and trainers /         
         Schwarz, Roger.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: Jossey-Bass, 2017. 
         xxiii, 384 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781119064398.                                     
         658.3124           43595                                  
                                                                   
         ** Skilled facilitator; Comprehensive resource;           
         Consultants; Personnel management                         
                                                                   
  114  Schwass, Joachim                                            
         Wise family business: family identity steering brand      
         success / Schwass, Joachim.-- London: Palgrave Macmillan, 
         2016.  xvi, 284 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781137585998.                                     
         658.045           43620                                   
                                                                   
         ** Family business; Family identity; Brand success        
                                                                   
  115  Sharma, Himanshu                                            
         Maths and stats for web analytics and conversion          
         optimization / Sharma, Himanshu: Optimize Smart., 2015.   
         428 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781364849184.                                     
         658.47(A)           43587                                 
                                                                   
         ** Web analytics; Conversion; Optimization; Analytics     
                                                                   
  116  Short, Philip                                               
         Mao: the man who made China / Short, Philip.-- London: I  
         B Tauris, 2017.  xxxv, 819 p.                             
         ISBN : 9781784534639.                                     
         920           43522                                       
                                                                   
         ** Mao; Zedong Mao; Biography                             
                                                                   
  117  Singh, Abhay Kumar                                          
         R in finance and economics: a beginner's guide / Singh,   
         Abhay Kumar.-- Chennai: World Scientific, 2017.  xvii, 245 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789813144460.                                     
         658.47(R)           43504                                 
                                                                   
         ** R; Finance; Economics; Software                        



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 25 

  118  Singh, Chandrani                                            
         Principles and practices of management and organizational 
         behaviour / Singh, Chandrani.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.    
         xx, 418 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9789351508953.                                     
         658           43537                                       
                                                                   
         ** Industrial management; Decision making                 
 
 119  Smith, Mike                                                 
         Targeted: how technology is revolutionizing advertising   
         and the way companies reach consumers / Smith, Mike.--    
         New York: AMACOM, 2015.  xiii, 208 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780814434994.                                     
         659.111           43492                                   
                                                                   
         ** Targeted; Technology; Revolutionizing advertising;     
         Internet advertising; Advertising                         
 
  120  Spector, Paul E                                             
         Industrial and organizational psychology: research and    
         practice / Spector, Paul E.-- New Delhi: Wiley, 2016.     
         xxi, 441 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9788126558599.                                     
         158.7           43554                                     
                                                                   
         ** Industrial psychology; Organizational psychology;      
         Research; Psychology                                      
                                                                   
  121  Struhl, Steven                                              
         Artificial intelligence marketing and predicting consumer 
         choice: an overview of tools and techniques / Struhl,     
         Steven.-- New York: Kogan Page, 2017.  xiii, 254 p.       
         ISBN : 9780749479558.                                     
         658.8002           43604(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Artificial intelligence-Marketing; Predicting-Consumer choice                                                    
                                                                   
  122  Tang, Min                                                   
         Handbook of the management of creativity and innovation   
         theory and practice / Tang, Min.-- New Jersey: World      
         Scientific, 2017.  xxv, 393 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789813141872.                                     
         658.314           43611(Ref.)                             
         ** Handbook; Management creativity; Innovation; Technological innovations                                 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 26 

                                                                   
  123  Thite, Mohan                                                
         Emerging Indian multinationals: strategic players in a    
         multipolar world / Thite, Mohan.-- New Delhi: Oxford      
         University Press, 2016.  xxxv, 361 p.                     
         ISBN : 9780199466467.                                     
         338.88954           43549                                 
                                                                   
         ** Strategic players; Multipolar world                    
                                                                   
  124  Thompson, Henry                                             
         International economics: global markets and competition / 
         Thompson, Henry.--4th ed.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 
         2017.  xi, 362 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9789814663878.                                     
         337           43518                                       
                                                                   
         ** International economics; Economics; International      
         integration; Global markets                               
                                                                   
  125  Tideman, Sander G                                           
         Business as an instrument for societal change: in         
         conversation with the Dalai Lama / Tideman, Sander G.--   
         Saltaire: Greenleaf Publishing, 2016.  xx, 291 p.         
         ISBN : 9781783534524.                                     
         658.408           43603(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Societal change; Dalai Lama; Enterprises; Social       
         responsibility                                            
 
  126  Varnali, Kaan                                               
         Mobile marketing: fundamentals and strategy / Varnali,    
         Kaan.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2011.  xii, 163 p.        
         ISBN : 9780071743020.                                     
         658.872           43577                                   
                                                                   
         ** Mobile marketing; Tele marketing                       
                                                                   
  127  Verma, Sanjiv                                               
         The Indian economy / Verma, Sanjiv.-- New Delhi: Unique   
         Publishers, 2017.  xvi, 304 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789351879077.                                     
         330.954           43586                                   
                                                                   
         ** Indian economy                                         



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 27 

                                                                   
  128  Wadkar, Sameer                                              
         Pro apache hadoop / Wadkar, Sameer.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: 
         Springer, 2015.  xxvi, 413 p.                             
         ISBN : 9788132232438.                                     
         658.47(R)           43556                                 
                                                                   
         ** Hadoop; R                                              
 
  129  Weybrecht, Giselle                                          
         The sustainable MBA: a business guide to sustainability / 
         Weybrecht, Giselle.--2nd ed.-- Chichester: John Wiley,    
         2014.  xxi, 456 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781118760635.                                     
         338.927           43598(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Sustainable; MBA; Business guide; Sustainability       
                                                                   
  130  White, Brad                                                 
         Lean daily management for healthcare: a strategic guide   
         to implementing lean for hospital leaders / White, Brad.- 
         New York: CRC Press, 2016.  xxv, 189 p.                   
         ISBN : 9781498758987.                                     
         362.1068           43573                                  
                                                                   
         ** Healthcare; Hospital-Leaders                           
                                                                   
  131  Williamson, Oliver E                                        
         Contract, government and transaction cost economics /     
         Williamson, Oliver E.-- New Jersey: World Scientific,     
         2017.  xi, 206 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9789813202078.                                     
         338.51           43521                                    
                                                                   
         ** Contract; Government; Transaction cost; Economics      
                                                                   
  132  Winer, Russell S                                            
         The history of marketing science / Winer, Russell S.--    
         Singapore: World Scientific, 2015.  xxv, 502 p.           
         ISBN : 9789814619479.                                     
         658.83           43560(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Marketing science; Marketing                           
 
 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 28 

 
  133  Wong, Dona M                                                
         Guide to information graphics: the dos and don'ts of      
         presenting data, facts and figures / Wong, Dona M.-- New  
         York: W W Norton, 2013.  157 p.                           
         ISBN : 9780393347289.                                     
         658.452           43608                                   
                                                                   
         ** Information graphics; Presenting data; Business        
         communication                                             
 
                                                                   
  134  Wright, Travis                                              
         Digital sense the common sense approach to effectively    
         blending social business strategy, marketing technology   
         and customer experience / Wright, Travis.-- New York:     
         John Wiley, 2017.  xxxviii, 266 p.                        
         ISBN : 9781119291701.                                     
         658.872           43605                                   
                                                                   
         ** Digital sense; Business strategy; Marketing technology 
          Digital marketing                                        
                                                                   
  135  Zimmerman, Erin                                             
         Think tanks and non-traditional security: governance      
         entrepreneurs in Asia / Zimmerman, Erin.-- New York:      
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xi, 214 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781137488244.                                     
         355.033           43617                                   
                                                                   
         ** Think tanks; Non traditional-Security; Governance      
         entrepreneurs; National security                          
                                                                   
  136  Zobel, Christopher W                                        
         Advances in managing humanitarian operations / Zobel,     
         Christopher W.-- Cham: Springer, 2016.  xxiv, 283 p.      
         ISBN : 9783319244167.                                     
         658.40301           43627                                 
                                                                   
         ** Humanitarian; Operations research       
                                                                                                         

** - Keywords  

 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 29 

 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        

       2017 Yearbook: Parikshit, Jayant                 97         

                                                                   

       The accidental billionaires: the founding of                

        Facebook a tale of sex, money, genius and                  

        betrayal : Mezrich, Ben                         88         

       Advances in managing humanitarian operations :              

        Zobel, Christopher W                            136        

       Analytical finance: volume 1 the mathematics of             

        equity derivatives, markets, risk and                      

        valuation : Roman, Jan R M                      110        

       Armstrong on reinventing performance                        

        management: building a culture of continuous               

        improvement : Armstrong, Michael                2          

       Artificial intelligence marketing and                       

        predicting consumer choice: an overview of                 

        tools and techniques : Struhl, Steven           121        

                                                                   

       Building the agile business through digital                 

        transformation : Perkin, Neil                   99         

       Business analysis for practitioners : Project               

        Management Institute                            101        

       Business as an instrument for societal change:              

        in conversation with the Dalai Lama : Tideman,             

        Sander G                                        125        

                                                                   

       The case manager's handbook : Mullahy,                      

        Catherine M                                     93         

       Case studies for corporate finance: from A                  

        Anheuser to Z Zyps: 2 volume set : Bierman,                

        Harold                                          14         

       The China factor leveraging emerging business               

        strategies to compete, grow and win in the new             

        global economy : Karam, Amy                     70         

       Climate finance: theory and practice :                      

        Markandya, Anil                                 81         

       Commodity market trading and investment: a                  

        practitioners guide to the markets : James,                

        Tom                                             66         

       Contract, government and transaction cost                   

        economics : Williamson, Oliver E                131        

       Controller as business manager : Lindell, James             

        T                                               77         

       Corporate governance in Africa: assessing                   

        implementation and ethical perspectives :                  

        Howell, Kerry E                                 61         

       Creativity, innovation and entrepreneurship                 

        across cultures: theory and practices : Dubina             

       , I N                                            37         

       Critical thinking and communication: the use of             



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 30 

        reason in argument : Inch, Edward S             63-64 

       Cultures of communication: theologies of media              

        in early modern Europe and beyond : Puff,                  

        Helmut                                          105        

       Current affairs: yearly 2017 : Ranjan, Rajesh    107        

       Customer service training : Devlin, Kimberly     36         

                                                                   

       Data strategy: how to profit from a world of                

        big data, analytics and the internet of things             

        : Marr, Bernard                                 83         

       The decentralized and networked future of value             

        creation: 3D printing and its implications for             

        society, industry and s : Ferdinand, Jan-Peter  39         

       Deep dive into financial models: modeling risk              

        and uncertainty : Bellac, Mathieu Le            9          

       Deterministic and stochastic topics in                      

        computational finance : Calin, Ovidiu           20         

       Developing a mixed methods proposal: a                      

        practical guide for beginning researchers :                

        Decuir-Gunby, Jessica T                         33         

       A dictionary of business and management :                   

        Market House Books                              82         

       Digital sense the common sense approach to                  

        effectively blending social business strategy,             

        marketing technology and customer experience :             

        Wright, Travis                                  134        

       The digital transformation playbook rethink                 

        your business for the digital age : Rogers,                

        David L                                         108        

       Digitally supported innovation a                            

        multi-disciplinary view on enterprise, public              

        sector and user innovation : Caporarello,                  

        Leonardo                                        23         

       Dignity and the organization : Kostera, Monika   72         

       Directory on senior executives of public sector             

        undertakings 2016 : Delhi Information Bureau    34         

       Discrete data analysis with R: visualization                

        and modeling techniques for categorical and                

        count data : Friendly, Michael                  44         

                                                                   

       Economic crisis and rule reconstruction : Chen,             

        Deming                                          27         

       The economic foundations of risk management:                

        theory, practice and applications : Jarrow,                

        Robert A                                        67         

       Economic growth and development : Berg, Hendrik             

        Van den                                         11         

       Economic survey 2014-15: 2 volume set :                     

        Government of India                             53         

       Economic survey 2015-16: 2 volume set :                     

        Ministry of Finance                             89         

       Economic survey 2016-17 : Ministry of Finance    90         

        

       Emerging Indian multinationals: strategic                   

        players in a multipolar world : Thite, Mohan    123        

       Environmentally responsible supply chains :                 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 31 

        Atasu, Atalay                                   3          

       Exchange-traded funds: investment practices and             

        tactical approaches : Meziani, A Seddik         87                                                                   

       The fifth estate: think tanks, public policy                

        and governance : McGann, James G                85         

       Financial management: a contemporary approach :             

        Kothari, Rajesh                                 73         

       Fit for growth: a guide to strategic cost                   

        cutting, restructuring and renewal : Couto,                

        Vinay                                           31         

       Forecasting for economics and business :                    

        Gonzalez-Rivera, Gloria                         52         

                                                                   

       Getting ready to negotiate: the getting to yes              

        workbook : Fisher, Roger                        40         

       Globalization of Indian industries:                         

        productivity, exports and investment : Beule,              

        Filip De                                        12         

       Globalization: strategies and effects :                     

        Christensen, Bent Jesper                        29         

       Going Google: powerful tools for 21st century               

        learning : Covili, Jared J                      32         

       Guide to information graphics: the dos and                  

        don'ts of presenting data, facts and figures :             

        Wong, Dona M                                    133        

                                                                   

       The handbook of experimental economics : Kagel,             

        John H                                          69         

       Handbook of the management of creativity and                

        innovation theory and practice : Tang, Min      122        

       The history of marketing science : Winer,                   

        Russell S                                       132        

       Hopping over the rabbit hole: how entrepreneurs             

        turn failure into success : Scaramucci,                    

        Anthony                                         112        

       HR analytics understanding theories and                     

        applications : Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar       13         

                                                                   

       In the plex: how Google thinks, works and                   

        shapes our lives : Levy, Steven                 76         

       India 2017 yearbook : Mehrishi, Rajiv            86         

       India 2017: a reference annual : Government of              

        India                                           54         

       India at a glance 2017 : Bajaj, Ujjwal           5          

       The Indian economy : Verma, Sanjiv               127        

       The Indian economy in transition: globalization             

       , capitalism and development : Chakrabarti,                 

        Anjan                                           26         

 

       Industrial and organizational psychology:                   

        research and practice : Spector, Paul E         120        

       Influencer: the new science of leading change :             

        Grenny, Joseph                                  56         

       Innovate your innovation process: 100 proven                

        tools : Maital, Shlomo                          79         

       International economics: global markets and                 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 32 

        competition : Thompson, Henry                   124        

       International education: an encyclopedia of                 

        contemporary issues and systems: 2 volume set              

        : Ness, Daniel                                  94         

       International valuation standards: a guide to               

        the valuation of real property assets : Parker             

       , David                                          98         

       The internet of things : Greengard, Samuel       55         

       Introducing research methodology : Flick, Uwe    41         

       An introduction to multilevel modeling                      

        techniques: MLM and SEM approaches using Mplus             

        : Heck, Ronald H                                57         

       An introduction to qualitative research : Flick             

       , Uwe                                            42         

                                                                   

       Labour economics and public policy: managing                

        the labour markets for competitiveness : Beng,             

        Chew Soon                                       10         

       Lead and disrupt: how to solve the innovator's              

        dilemma : O'Reilly, Charles A                   96         

       Leaders and innovators: how data-driven                     

        organizations are winning with analytics :                 

        Nguyen, Tho H                                   95         

       Leading agile teams : Rose, Doug                 111        

       Lean daily management for healthcare: a                     

        strategic guide to implementing lean for                   

        hospital leaders : White, Brad                  130        

       Lecture notes in fixed income fundamentals :                

        Prisman, Eliezer Z                              100        

       Lecture notes in introduction to corporate                  

        finance : Brick, Ivan E                         17         

       Legends in consumer behavior: 15 volumes set :              

        Holbrook, Morris B                              60         

       Legends in marketing: 10 volumes set : Hunt,                

        Shelby D                                        62         

       Limca book of records 2017 : Ghose, Vijay        49         

                                                                   

       Macroeconomics : Jones, Charles I                68         

       Manorama yearbook 2017 : Mathew, Mammen          84         

       Mao: the man who made China : Short, Philip      116        

       Maths and stats for web analytics and                       

        conversion optimization : Sharma, Himanshu      115        

       Media and society: production, content and                  

        participation : Carah, Nicholas                 24         

       Meeting the universe halfway: quantum physics               

        and the entanglement of matter and meaning :               

        Barad, Karen Michelle                           6          

       Microeconomics with spreadsheets : Basov, Suren  7          

       Microfinance in Asia : Gan, Christopher          45         

       Mobile magic: the Saatchi and Saatchi guide to              

        mobile marketing : Eslinger, Tom                38         

       Mobile marketing: fundamentals and strategy :               

        Varnali, Kaan                                   126        

                                                                   

       Negotiation genius: how to overcome obstacles               

        and achieve brilliant results at the                       



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 33 

        bargaining table and beyond : Malhotra, Deepak  80         

       The network is your customer: five strategies               

        to thrive in a digital world : Rogers, David L  109        

       The new social learning: connect collaborate                

        work : Bingham, Tony                            15         

                                                                   

       Organizational project management maturity                  

        model OPM3: knowledge foundation : Project                 

        Management Institute                            102        

       The oxford handbook of the Indian economy :                 

        Ghate, Chetan                                   48         

       Patent portfolio deployment: bridging the R and             

        D patent and product markets : Liu, Shang-Jyh   78         

       Premeditated selling: tools for developing the              

        right strategy for every opportunity : Gielda,             

        Steve                                           50         

       Principles and practices of management and                  

        organizational behaviour : Singh, Chandrani     118        

       Principles of applied research methods :                    

        Jackson, Duncan J R                             65         

       Pro apache hadoop : Wadkar, Sameer               128        

       Production and operations management : Bedi,                

        Kanishka                                        8          

       Project finance for the international petroleum             

        industry : Clews, R J                           30         

       The project management office PMO: a quest for              

        understanding : Hobbs, J Brian                  59         

       Project risk management: a practical                        

        implementation approach : Bissonette, Michael              

        M                                               16         

                                                                   

       Q and As for the PMBOK guide : Anbari, Frank T   1          

                                                                   

       R in finance and economics: a beginner's guide              

        : Singh, Abhay Kumar                            117        

       Requirements management: a practice guide :                 

        Project Management Institute                    103        

       Research method for operations management :                 

        Karlsson, Christer                              71         

       Resource allocation problems in supply chains :             

        Ganesh, K                                       46         

       Responsible business: the textbook for                      

        management learning, competence and innovation             

        : Laasch, Oliver                                75         

       The right to be forgotten: privacy and the                  

        media in the digital age : Brock, George        18         

                                                                   

       The sandwich generation: caring for oneself and             

        others at home and at work : Burke, Ronald J    19         

       Scholastic yearbook 2017 : Kuriyan, Priya        74         

       Service supply chain systems: a systems                     

        engineering approach : Choi, Tsan-Ming          28         

       The skilled facilitator: a comprehensive                    

        resource for consultants, facilitators,                    

        coaches and trainers : Schwarz, Roger           113        

       Software project management : Mohapatra, Sanjay  91         



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 34 

       The standard for portfolio management : Project             

        Management Institute                            104        

       The stone reader modern philosophy in 133                   

        arguments : Catapano, Peter                     25         

       Stragility: excelling at strategic changes :                

        Auster, Ellen R                                 4          

       Strategies for media reform: international                  

        perspectives : Freedma, Des                     43         

       The success principles: how to get from where               

        you are to where you want to be : Canfield,                

        Jack                                            22         

       The sustainable MBA: a business guide to                    

        sustainability : Weybrecht, Giselle             129        

       Synergy value and strategic management: inside              

        the black box of mergers and acquisitions :                

        Garzella, Stefano                               47         

                                                                   

       Targeted: how technology is revolutionizing                 

        advertising and the way companies reach                    

        consumers : Smith, Mike                         119        

       Think tanks and non-traditional security:                   

        governance entrepreneurs in Asia : Zimmerman,              

        Erin                                            135        

       Trade, currencies and finance : Goldstein,                  

        Morris                                          51         

                                                                   

       Understanding the foreign policy of India: of               

        yesteryears, present and years to come : Raj,              

        Vivek S                                         106        

                                                                   

       Voices from subsistence marketplaces : Hedeman,             

        John                                            58         

       The volatility smile : Derman, Emanuel           35         

       Why customers would rather have a smartphone                

        than a car: relationship retailing as an                   

        opportunity : Molenaar, Cor                     92         

       Wicked strategies: how companies conquer                    

        complexity and confound competitors : Camillus             

       , John C                                         21         

  Wise family business: family identity steering              

   Brand success / Schwass, Joachim.              114 

 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 35 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Abraham, Peter                                    99         

      Allen, David E                                    117        

      Altay, Nezih                                      136        

      Anbari, Frank T                                   1          

      Anna, Fong Hoi Yan                                78         

      Armstrong, Michael                                2          

      Atasu, Atalay                                     3           

      Aubry, Monique                                    59         

      Auster, Ellen R                                   4          

                                                                   

      Bajaj, Ujjwal                                     5          

      Barad, Karen Michelle                             6          

      Basov, Suren                                      7          

      Bazerman, Max H                                   80         

      Bedi, Kanishka                                    8          

      Bellac, Mathieu Le                                9          

      Beng, Chew Soon                                   10         

      Berg, Hendrik Van den                             11         

      Beule, Filip De                                   12         

      Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar                        13         

      Bierman, Harold                                   14         

      Bingham, Tony                                     15         

      Bissonette, Michael M                             16         

      Brick, Ivan E                                     17         

      Brock, George                                     18         

      Budhwar, Pawan S                                  123        

      Burke, Ronald J                                   19         

                                                                   

      Caglar, Deniz                                     31         

      Calin, Ovidiu                                     20         

      Calvano, Lisa M                                   19         

      Camillus, John C                                  21         

      Canfield, Jack                                    22         

      Caporarello, Leonardo                             23         

      Carah, Nicholas                                   24         

      Carayannis, Elias G                               37         

      Catapano, Peter                                   25         

      Cesaroni, Fabrizio                                23         

      Chakrabarti, Anjan                                26         

      Chen, Deming                                      27         

      Chen, Gengxuan                                    131        

      Choi, Tsan-Ming                                   28         

      Christensen, Bent Jesper                          29         

      Clews, R J                                        30         

      Conaway, Roger                                    75         

      Conner, Marcia L                                  15         

      Couto, Vinay                                      31         

      Covili, Jared J                                   32         

      Critchley, Simon                                  25         

                                                                   



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 36 

      Dasgupta, Byasdeb                                 26         

      Decuir-Gunby, Jessica T                           33         

      Delhi Information Bureau                          34         

      Derman, Emanuel                                   35         

      Devlin, Kimberly                                  36         

      DeWitt, Peter                                     32         

      Dhar, Anup Kumar                                  26         

     

      Dickel, Sascha                                    39         

      Dubina, I N                                       37         

                                                                   

      Ertel, Danny                                      40         

      Eslinger, Tom                                     38         

                                                                   

      Ferdinand, Jan-Peter                              39         

      Fiorentino, Raffaele                              47         

      Fisher, Roger                                     40         

      Flick, Uwe                                        41-42      

      Freedma, Des                                      43         

      Friendly, Michael                                 44         

                                                                   

      Galarraga, Ibon                                   81         

      Gan, Christopher                                  45         

      Ganesh, K                                         46         

      Garzella, Stefano                                 47         

      Ghate, Chetan                                     48         

      Ghose, Vijay                                      49         

      Gielda, Steve                                     50         

      Giesecke, Raphael                                 23         

      Glemser, Anne-Catrin                              114        

      Goldstein, Morris                                 51         

      Gonzalez-Rivera, Gloria                           52         

      Government of India                               53-54      

      Greengard, Samuel                                 55         

      Grenny, Joseph                                    56         

                                                                   

      Hanlon, Tom                                       58         

      Haselkorn, Mark P                                 136        

      Heck, Ronald H                                    57         

      Hedeman, John                                     58         

      Hillenbrand, Lisa                                 4          

      Hobbs, J Brian                                    59         

      Holbrook, Morris B                                60         

      Howell, Kerry E                                   61         

      Hunt, Shelby D                                    62         

                                                                   

      Inch, Edward S                                    63-64      

                                                                   

      Jackson, Duncan J R                               65         

      James, Tom                                        66         

      Jarrow, Robert A                                  67         

      Jones, Charles I                                  68         

      Jones, Kevin                                      50         

                                                                   

      Kagel, John H                                     69         

      kapoor, Sakshi                                    127        



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 37 

      Karam, Amy                                        70         

      Karlsson, Christer                                71         

      Khatri, Aditi                                     118        

      Kostera, Monika                                   72         

      Kothari, Rajesh                                   73         

      Kowalczyk, Carsten                                29         

      Kuriyan, Priya                                    74         

                                                                   

      Laasch, Oliver                                    75         

        

      Lan, Yuhong Tony                                  78         

      Levy, Steven                                      76         

      Lin, Chia-Ling                                    94         

      Lindell, James T                                  77         

      Liu, Shang-Jyh                                    78         

      Louw, P Eric                                      24         

                                                                   

      Mackenzie-Davey, Kate                             65         

      Maital, Shlomo                                    79         

      Malairajan, R A                                   46         

      Malhotra, Deepak                                  80         

      Markandya, Anil                                   81         

      Market House Books                                82         

      Marr, Bernard                                     83         

      Martens, Cheryl                                   43         

      Mathew, Mammen                                    84         

      Maxfield, David                                   56         

      McChesney, Robert                                 43         

      McDowall, Almuth                                  65         

      McGann, James G                                   85         

      McMillan, Ron                                     56         

      Mehrishi, Rajiv                                   86         

      Meyer, David                                      44         

      Meziani, A Seddik                                 87         

      Mezrich, Ben                                      88         

      Miller, Michael B                                 35         

      Ministry of Finance                               89-90      

      Missikoff, Michele                                23         

      Mohapatra, Sanja                                  46         

      Mohapatra, Sanjay                                 91         

      Molenaar, Cor                                     92         

      Mullahy, Catherine M                              93         

                                                                   

      Narayanan, K                                      12         

      Nartea, Gilbert V                                 45         

      Ness, Daniel                                      94         

      Nguyen, Tho H                                     95         

                                                                   

      O'Reilly, Charles A                               96         

      Obar, Jonathan                                    43         

                                                                   

      Parikshit, Jayant                                 97         

      Park, David                                       35         

      Parker, David                                     98         

      Patterson, Kerry                                  56         

      Perkin, Neil                                      99         



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 38 

      Petschow, Ulrich                                  39         

      Pink, Daniel H                                    15         

      Pirson, Michael                                   72         

      Plansky, John                                     31         

      Prisman, Eliezer Z                                100        

      Project Management Institute                      101-104    

      Puff, Helmut                                      105        

      Punniymoorthy, M                                  46         

                                                                   

      Raj, Vivek S                                      106        

      Ranjan, Rajesh                                    107        

        

      Rogers, David L                                   108-109    

      Roman, Jan R M                                    110        

      Rose, Doug                                        111        

      Roth, Alvin E                                     69         

      Rubbelke, Dirk T G                                81         

                                                                   

      Scaramucci, Anthony                               112        

      Schutz, Paul A                                    33         

      Schwarz, Roger                                    113        

      Schwass, Joachim                                  114        

      Sharma, Himanshu                                  115        

      Sharma, Sanjeev                                   127        

      Short, Philip                                     116        

      Siddalingaiah, Madhu                              128        

      Singh, Abhay Kumar                                117        

      Singh, Chandrani                                  118        

      Smith, Mike                                       119        

      Snook, Chris J                                    134        

      Solis, Brian                                      134        

      Sorour, M Karim                                   61         

      Spector, Paul E                                   120        

      Strasser, Ulrike                                  105        

      Struhl, Steven                                    121        

      Switzer, Janet                                    22         

                                                                   

      Tang, Min                                         122        

      Thite, Mohan                                      123        

      Thomas, Scott Loring                              57         

      Thompson, Henry                                   124        

      Tideman, Sander G                                 125        

      Toker, Aysegul                                    126        

      Tudor, Kristen H                                  64         

      Tushman, Michael                                  96         

                                                                   

      Varnali, Kaan                                     126        

      Venner, Jason                                     128        

      Verma, Sanjiv                                     127        

      Viricel, Arnaud                                   9          

      Viswanathan, Madhu                                58         

                                                                   

      Wadkar, Sameer                                    128        

      Warnick, Barbara                                  63         

      Werner, Christian H                               122        

      Weybrecht, Giselle                                129        



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 39 

      White, Brad                                       130        

      Whiting, Rebecca                                  65         

      Wilcox, Ken                                       70         

      Wild, Christopher                                 105        

      Wilkinson, Adrian                                 123        

      Williamson, Oliver E                              131        

      Winer, Russell S                                  132        

      Wong, Dona M                                      133        

      Wright, Travis                                    134        

      Yilmaz, Cengiz                                    126        

      Zeileis, Achim                                    44         

      Zimmerman, Erin                                   135        

 



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 40 

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      Accidental billionaires                           88         

      Achieve                                                      

         -Brilliant results                             80         

      Across cultures                                   37         

      Administration                                    96         

      Advertising                                       119        

      Analysis                                          44         

      Analytical finance                                110        

      Analytics                                         13,83,95,  

                                                        115        

      Armstrong                                         2          

      Artificial intelligence                                      

         -Marketing                                     121        

                                                                   

      Big data                                          44,83      

      Biography                                         62,116     

      Black box                                         47         

      Brand success                                     114        

      Bridging                                          78         

      Building                                                     

         -Agile business                                99         

      Business                                          82         

      Business analysis                                 101        

      Business communication                            133        

      Business enterprises                              99         

      Business failures                                 112        

      Business guide                                    129        

      Business manager                                  77         

      Business strategy                                 134        

                                                                   

      Capital investments                               87         

      Capitalism                                        26         

      Case management services                          93         

      Case manager                                      93         

      Case studies                                      14         

      Climate finance                                   81         

      Climatic changes                                  81         

      Collaborate work                                  15         

      Commodity exchanges                               66         

      Commodity market                                             

         -Trading                                       66         

      Companies                                                    

         -Conquer complexity                            21         

      Competitiveness                                   10         

      Comprehensive resource                            113        

      Computational finance                             20         

      Consultants                                       113        

      Consumer behavior                                 60,92      

      Contemporary approach                             73         



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 41 

      Contemporary issues                               94         

      Contract                                          131        

      Controller                                                   

         -Business manager                              77         

      Conversion                                        115        

      Corporate finance                                 14,17      

      Corporate governance                              61         

      Corporations                                      14         

         

      Cost cutting                                      31         

      Creativity                                        37         

      Critical thinking                                 64         

         -Communication                                 63         

      Cultures communication                            105        

      Currencies                                        51         

      Current affairs                                   107        

      Customer                                          36         

      Customer relations                                92,109     

      Customer service                                             

         -Training                                      36         

                                                                   

      Dalai Lama                                        125        

      Data analysis                                     44         

      Data strategy                                     83         

      Decentralized                                     39         

      Decision making                                   95,118     

      Derivatives                                       110        

      Deterministic                                     20         

      Dictionary                                        82         

      Digital age                                       18,108     

      Digital marketing                                 134        

      Digital sense                                     134        

      Digital transformation                            99         

         -Playbook                                      108        

      Digital world                                     109        

      Digitally supported                                          

         -Innovation                                    23         

      Dignity                                           72         

      Directory                                         34         

                                                                   

      Economic crisis                                   27         

      Economic development                              11,26      

      Economic foundations                              67         

      Economic growth                                   11         

      Economic policy                                   89-90      

      Economic survey                                   53,89-90   

      Economics                                         52,68,117, 

                                                        124,131    

      Electronic books                                  79         

      Electronic commerce                               92         

      Embedded computer systems                         55         

      Emerging business strategies                      70         

      Encyclopedia                                      94         

      Entanglement                                      6          

      Enterprises                                       125        

      Entrepreneurship                                  37,112     



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 42 

      Environmental protection                          81         

      Equity                                            110        

      Europe                                            105        

      Examinations                                                 

         -Questions                                     1          

      Excelling                                         4          

      Exchange trade                                               

         -Funds                                         87         

      Executives                                        34         

      Experimental economics                            69  

      Export marketing                                  70         

                                                                   

      Facebook                                          88         

      Family business                                   114        

      Family identity                                   114        

      Family relationships                              19         

      Fifth estate                                      85         

      Finance                                           117        

         -Mathematics                                   35         

      Financial management                              73         

      Financial models                                  9          

      Financial risk management                         67         

      Fixed income                                      100        

      Forecasting                                       52         

      Foreign exchange                                  51         

      Foreign policy                                               

         -India                                         106        

      Forgotten                                         18         

                                                                   

      Genius                                            80         

      Global economy                                    70         

      Global markets                                    124        

      Globalization                                     12,26,29   

      Google                                            32,76      

         -Powerful tools                                32         

      Google thinks                                     76         

      Governance entrepreneurs                          135        

      Government                                        131        

      Government consultants                            85         

                                                                   

      Hadoop                                            128        

      Handbook                                          48,69,93,  

                                                        122        

      Healthcare                                        130        

      Hopping over                                      112        

      Hospital                                                     

         -Leaders                                       130        

      Hospitals                                         93         

      HR analytics                                      13         

      Humanitarian                                      136        

                                                                   

      India                                                        

         -Glance                                        5          

      India 2017                                        54         

      India yearbook                                    86         

      Indian economy                                    26,48,127  



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 43 

      Indian industries                                 12         

      Industrial management                             118        

      Industrial psychology                             120        

      Influencer                                        56         

      Information graphics                              133        

      Information technology                            91,108     

      Innovate                                          79         

      Innovation                                        37,79,108, 

                                                        122        

      Innovation process                                79         

      Innovations                                       96 

     

      Innovator                                         96         

      Innovators                                        95         

      Intercultural communication                       105        

      International economic relations                  27         

      International economics                           124        

      International education                           94         

      International integration                         124        

      International valuation standards                 98         

      Internet                                          55         

      Internet advertising                              119        

      Internet education                                32         

      Internet industry                                 76         

      Internet marketing                                38         

      Interpersonal communication                       64         

      Investment                                        66         

      Investment practices                              87         

                                                                   

      Labour economics                                  10         

      Labour markets                                    10         

      Lead disrupt                                      96         

      Leaders                                           95         

      Leading change                                    56         

      Lecture notes                                     17,100     

      Legends                                                      

         -Marketing                                     62         

      Legislation                                       78         

      Limca                                             49         

         -Book records                                  49         

                                                                   

      Macroeconomics                                    68         

      Management                                        82         

      Management creativity                             122        

      Management information systems                    23,39      

      Management learning                               75         

      Manorama yearbook                                 84         

      Mao                                               116        

      Mark Zuckerberg                                   88         

      Marketing                                         132        

      Marketing science                                 132        

      Marketing technology                              134        

      Mass media                                        15,24,43,  

                                                        105        

      Mathematical models                               9          

      Mathematics                                       110        



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 44 

      Maturity model                                    102        

      MBA                                               129        

      Media                                             15,18,24,  

                                                        43,105     

      Media reform                                      43         

      Meeting                                                      

         -Universe halfway                              6          

      Mergers and acquisitions                          47         

      Microeconomics                                    7          

      Microfinance                                      45         

      Middle aged women                                 19         

      Mixed methods                                                

         -Proposal                                      33 

         -Research                                      33         

      Mobile magic                                      38         

      Mobile marketing                                  38,126     

      Modeling risk                                     9          

      Modern philosophy                                 25         

      Multipolar world                                  123        

                                                                   

      National security                                 135        

      Negotiate                                         40         

      Negotiation                                       40,80      

      Network                                           109        

      Networked future                                  39         

      Non traditional                                              

         -Security                                      135        

                                                                   

      Online                                                       

         -Social networks                               15         

      Operations management                             8,71       

      Operations research                               136        

      Optimization                                      115        

      Options                                                      

         -Mathematics                                   35         

      Organization                                      72         

      Organizational change                             4,111      

      Organizational project management                 102        

      Organizational psychology                         120        

                                                                   

      Patent                                                       

         -Portfolio deployment                          78         

      Patent laws                                       78         

      Performance management                            2          

      Personnel management                              2,72,113   

      Petroleum industry                                30         

      Philosophy                                        6          

      Plex                                              76         

      PMBOK guide                                       1          

      PMO                                               59         

      Portfolio management                              104        

      Practitioners                                     101        

      Predicting                                                   

         -Consumer choice                               121        

      Premeditated selling                              50         

      Presenting data                                   133        



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 45 

      Production                                        8,24       

      Production management                             3          

      Productivity                                      12         

      Project finance                                   30         

      Project management                                1,16,59,   

                                                        101-104,   

                                                        111        

      Project management office                         59         

      Project risk management                           16         

      Psychology                                        120        

      Public policy                                     10,85      

      Public sector                                     34         

                                                                   

      Qualitative research                              42  

      Quantitative methodology                          57         

      Quantum physics                                   6          

                                                                   

      R                                                 44,117,128 

      Rabbit hole                                       112        

      Real property                                     98         

      Reasoning                                         64         

      Reconstruction                                    27         

      Reference annual                                  54         

      Requirements management                           103        

      Research                                          42,120     

      Research method                                   71         

      Research methodology                              41,57,65   

      Research methods                                  65         

      Responsible business                              75         

      Revolutionizing advertising                       119        

      Risk management                                   67         

                                                                   

      Saatchi guide                                     38         

      Sales management                                  50         

      Sandwich generation                               19         

      Scholastic yearbook                               74         

      Science                                           56         

      Securities                                        100        

         -Valuation                                     35         

      Selling                                           50         

      Senior executives                                 34         

      Service                                                      

         -Supply chain systems                          28         

      Skilled facilitator                               113        

      Smartphone                                        92         

      Social learning                                   15         

      Social networks                                   109        

      Social research                                   57         

      Social responsibility                             125        

      Societal change                                   125        

      Society                                           24         

      Software                                          117        

      Software engineering                              91         

      Software project management                       91         

      Spreadsheets                                      7          

      Statistical methods                               95         



  IMT LIBRARY    I    NEW ARRIVALS    I    JULY 2017                       
 

 46 

      Stochastic                                        20         

      Stone reader                                      25         

      Stragility                                        4          

      Strategic changes                                 4          

      Strategic management                              47         

      Strategic planning                                21         

      Strategic players                                 123        

      Strategies                                        109        

      Subsistence marketplaces                          58         

      Success                                                      

         -Principles                                    22         

      Supply chain management                           3,28,46    

      Sustainability                                    129        

      Sustainable                                       129        

      Sustainable development                           75 

                                                               

      Synergy value                                     47         

                                                                   

      Targeted                                          119        

      Teams                                                        

         -Workplace                                     111        

      Technological innovations                         79,99,122  

      Technology                                        119        

      Tele marketing                                    126        

      Think tanks                                       85,135     

      Trade                                             51         

      Transaction cost                                  131        

                                                                   

      Valuation                                         98         

      Value creation                                    39         

      Voices                                            58         

                                                                   

      Web analytics                                     115        

      Wicked strategies                                 21         

      Women                                             19         

      Workbook                                          40         

                                                                   

      Yearbook                                          74,84,86,  

                                                        97,107     

 


